
*End of Season Double Elimination Tournament will broken into A/B/C Divisions based on skill level*

Teams
Amplify Church
Antioch Baptist
Baptist Grove
Church Alive
Destination Church
Faith Covenant Family Church
Fellowship FWB Crusaders
Fuquay-Varina Baptist
Grace Community Red
Grace Community White
Prayer Warriors
Spring Hill UMC
Work Center

Date Time Away Home
Monday 06/03/24 6:45 PM Amplify Fuquay-Varina Baptist

7:45 PM Prayer Warriors Destination Church
8:45 PM Grace White Fellowship Crusaders

Tuesday 06/04/24 6:45 PM Spring Hill UMC Antioch Baptist
7:45 PM Work Center Grace Red
8:45 PM Faith Covenant Baptist Grove

Wednesday 06/05/24 6:45 PM Work Center Prayer Warriors
7:45 PM Baptist Grove Church Alive
8:45 PM Fellowship Crusaders Fuquay-Varina Baptist

Thursday 06/06/24 6:45 PM Spring Hill UMC Faith Covenant
7:45 PM Grace Red Grace White
8:45 PM Antioch Baptist Destination Church

Monday 06/10/24 6:45 PM Faith Covenant Destination Church
7:45 PM Grace White Prayer Warriors
8:45 PM Baptist Grove Work Center

Tuesday 06/11/24 6:45 PM Grace Red Spring Hill UMC
7:45 PM Church Alive Amplify
8:45 PM Fuquay-Varina Baptist Antioch Baptist

Wednesday 06/12/24 6:45 PM Work Center Church Alive
7:45 PM Prayer Warriors Fuquay-Varina Baptist
8:45 PM Fellowship Crusaders Amplify

2024 Harnett County Men's Church Softball League Schedule

*All games played on Neill's Creek Park Field #2*
ADDRESS: 3885 Neills Creek Rd, Angier, NC 27501 (behind Harnett Central High School)



Thursday 06/13/24 6:45 PM Grace White Grace Red
7:45 PM Destination Church Baptist Grove
8:45 PM Spring Hill UMC Faith Covenant

Monday 06/17/24 6:45 PM Church Alive Fellowship Crusaders
7:45 PM Grace Red Prayer Warriors
8:45 PM Amplify Antioch Baptist

Tuesday 06/18/24 6:45 PM Baptist Grove Spring Hill UMC
7:45 PM Faith Covenant Grace White
8:45 PM Work Center Destination Church

Wednesday 06/19/24 6:45 PM Grace Red Fuquay-Varina Baptist
7:45 PM Grace White Baptist Grove
8:45 PM Antioch Baptist Fellowship Crusaders

Thursday 06/20/24 6:45 PM Fuquay-Varina Baptist Faith Covenant
7:45 PM Destination Church Church Alive
8:45 PM Spring Hill UMC Work Center

Monday 06/24/24 6:45 PM Church Alive Antioch Baptist
7:45 PM Baptist Grove Fuquay-Varina Baptist
8:45 PM Fellowship Crusaders Prayer Warriors

Tuesday 06/25/24 6:45 PM Destination Church Spring Hill UMC
7:45 PM Work Center Grace White
8:45 PM Faith Covenant Grace Red

Wednesday 06/26/24 6:45 PM Prayer Warriors Antioch Baptist
7:45 PM Destination Church Grace White
8:45 PM Amplify Fellowship Crusaders

Thursday 06/27/24 6:45 PM Amplify Grace Red
7:45 PM Fuquay-Varina Baptist Work Center
8:45 PM Spring Hill UMC Church Alive

Monday 07/01/24 6:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
7:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
8:45 PM *BYE WEEK*

Tuesday 07/02/24 6:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
7:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
8:45 PM *BYE WEEK*

Wednesday 07/03/24 6:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
7:45 PM *BYE WEEK*
8:45 PM *BYE WEEK*

Monday 07/08/24 6:45 PM Antioch Baptist Grace Red
7:45 PM Baptist Grove Fellowship Crusaders
8:45 PM Faith Covenant Fuquay-Varina Baptist

Tuesday 07/09/24 6:45 PM Antioch Baptist Work Center
7:45 PM Amplify Baptist Grove
8:45 PM Grace White Spring Hill UMC

Wednesday 07/10/24 6:45 PM Grace White Church Alive
7:45 PM Prayer Warriors Amplify



8:45 PM Fellowship Crusaders Destination Church
Thursday 07/11/24 6:45 PM Amplify Faith Covenant

7:45 PM Church Alive Prayer Warriors
8:45 PM Fuquay-Varina Baptist Spring Hill UMC

Monday 07/15/24 6:45 PM Fellowship Crusaders Work Center
7:45 PM Prayer Warriors Faith Covenant
8:45 PM Antioch Baptist Baptist Grove

Tuesday 07/16/24 6:45 PM Church Alive Grace Red
7:45 PM Destination Church Amplify
8:45 PM Make-Ups Make-Ups

Wednesday 07/17/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Thursday 07/18/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Monday 07/22/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Tuesday 07/23/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Wednesday 07/24/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Thursday 07/25/24 6:45 PM Make-Up Dates
7:45 PM Make-Up Dates
8:45 PM Make-Up Dates

Monday 07/29/24 6:45 PM *Projected Double Elimination Tournament Start Date*
7:45 PM (if regular season has finished)
8:45 PM Tentative Finish no later than August 22


